=

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

Name

Pose

On the Line

Whats Happening to Me
On the Rocks

always love

Clean

Rainbow Shiner
Ronson

Heading for the Door
Devil May Care
Second Hand News
The Wallows
Somebody Loves You
Atmosphere

Every Word Means No
Untethered

The GeeBeeVeeBees
YTAA Show Id Motel Faces
Better Off

05 One of You

01 Cross & Tattoo

03 Panther

Dopamine

01 There_s a War
Future Me Hates Me
What Do You Want Me To Do
Hank & The Bottle
Still Be Around

The Note

Octabilly Rocktapus
Rockin' Riot

Building a Boat

She

Time
2:55

3:49

4:23
3:17
3:16
3:35
3:23
3:08
2:58
3:04
4:49
5:54
3:58
2:54
2:53
2:22
0:14
3:14
4:48
4:33
4:52
4:34
5:32
4:06
2:31
3:23
2:45
4:33
4:44
2:32
2:31

3:09

YTAA has Some Biscuits & Gravy 03-26-19

40 songs, 2.3 hours, 1.18 GB

Album

Midnight Savings Time
On the Line

Strange Forces

Anything Could Happen
Moth to Lamplight: A Tribute to Nada Surf
Satellites

It's Real

Hoarse

Capsule Losing Contact
Union

Feelin Fine

Sadbox

Somebody Loves You Single
Songs For Suicidal Lovers
Every Word Means No - Single
Black Box Theory

How Do You Spell GBV
YTAA IDs

Better Off

Transience

Transience

Transience

Dopamine

Airport Sounds

Future Me Hates Me
Sunshine Rock
Smalltown, Midwest, USA
Still Feel Gone

In Other Words

Record Machine Mixes
Record Machine Mixes
Midnight Savings Time

Midnight Savings Time
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Artist

Harold Hensley

Jenny Lewis

Seth Canan & The Carriers
Bash & Pop

Gretchen's Wheel

A Voice of Our Own

Ex Hex

True Lies

Duster

Son Volt

The Well Wishers

Sadbox

Amber Hargett

Shamus Dark

Let's Active

Gretchen's Wheel

The Kyle Sowashes

Motel Faces

Motel Faces

Smoke From All the Friction
Smoke From All the Friction
Smoke From All the Friction
Age Nowhere

Age Nowhere

The Beths

Bob Mould

The New Old-Fashioned
Uncle Tupelo

The Typical Johnsons
Cherry Lee and the Hot Rod Hounds
Cherry Lee and the Hot Rod Hounds
Harold Hensley

Harold Hensley
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Name

Record Machine
Between The Sheets
Mesa

Begin

Pictures In My Room
Miserlou

Carry My Picture

Time
2:49
4:23
3:06
3:23
2:52
2:16

3:58

Album
Record Machine Mixes
Midnight Savings Time

New Kind of Normal

Pictures in My Room Single
Guitar Legend: The Very Best Of Dick Dale

Ring
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Artist

Cherry Lee and the Hot Rod Hounds
Harold Hensley

Cayetana

Nasty Bingo

No One Sphere

Dick Dale

The Connells



