

YTAA has Some Biscuits & Gravy 03-26-19 40 songs, 2.3 hours, 1.18 GB

	Name	Time	Album	Artist
1	Pose	2:55	Midnight Savings Time	Harold Hensley
2	On the Line	3:49	On the Line	Jenny Lewis
3	Whats Happening to Me	3:51	Strange Forces	Seth Canan & The Carriers
4	On the Rocks	4:23	Anything Could Happen	Bash & Pop
5	always love	3:17	Moth to Lamplight: A Tribute to Nada Surf	Gretchen's Wheel
6	Clean	3:16	Satellites	A Voice of Our Own
7	Rainbow Shiner	3:35	It's Real	Ex Hex
8	Ronson	3:23	Hoarse	True Lies
9	Heading for the Door	3:08	Capsule Losing Contact	Duster
10	Devil May Care	2:58	Union	Son Volt
11	Second Hand News	3:04	Feelin Fine	The Well Wishers
12	The Wallows	4:49	Sadbox	Sadbox
13	Somebody Loves You	5:54	Somebody Loves You Single	Amber Hargett
14	Atmosphere	3:58	Songs For Suicidal Lovers	Shamus Dark
15	Every Word Means No	2:54	Every Word Means No - Single	Let's Active
16	Untethered	2:53	Black Box Theory	Gretchen's Wheel
17	The GeeBeeVeeBees	2:22	How Do You Spell GBV	The Kyle Sowashes
18	YTAA Show Id Motel Faces	0:14	YTAA IDs	Motel Faces
19	Better Off	3:14	Better Off	Motel Faces
20	05 One of You	4:48	Transience	Smoke From All the Friction
21	01 Cross & Tattoo	4:33	Transience	Smoke From All the Friction
22	03 Panther	4:52	Transience	Smoke From All the Friction
23	Dopamine	4:34	Dopamine	Age Nowhere
24	01 There_s a War	5:32	Airport Sounds	Age Nowhere
25	Future Me Hates Me	4:06	Future Me Hates Me	The Beths
26	What Do You Want Me To Do	2:31	Sunshine Rock	Bob Mould
27	Hank & The Bottle	3:23	Smalltown, Midwest, USA	The New Old-Fashioned
28	Still Be Around	2:45	Still Feel Gone	Uncle Tupelo
29	The Note	4:33	In Other Words	The Typical Johnsons
30	Octabilly Rocktapus	4:44	Record Machine Mixes	Cherry Lee and the Hot Rod Hounds
31	Rockin' Riot	2:32	Record Machine Mixes	Cherry Lee and the Hot Rod Hounds
32	Building a Boat	2:31	Midnight Savings Time	Harold Hensley
33	She	3:09	Midnight Savings Time	Harold Hensley



Name	Time Album	Artist
34 Record Machine	2:49 Record Machine Mixes	Cherry Lee and the Hot Rod Hounds
35 Between The Sheets	4:23 Midnight Savings Time	Harold Hensley
36 Mesa	3:06 New Kind of Normal	Cayetana
37 Begin	3:23	Nasty Bingo
38 Pictures In My Room	2:52 Pictures in My Room Single	No One Sphere
39 Miserlou	2:16 Guitar Legend: The Very Best Of Dick Dale	Dick Dale
40 Carry My Picture	3:58 Ring	The Connells